

Summit Heating and Air Conditioning Announces Spring Promotion

Save \$30 on seasonal Air Conditioner tune-up with Summit Heating and Air Conditioning.

DENVER, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, April 17, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Spring is here! And, to celebrate <u>Summit Heating and Air Conditioning</u> is offering a \$30 discount on air conditioning tune-ups. This signature service prepares your cooling system for Denver's hot summer months and offers other benefits.

"Regular maintenance can help you save money by preventing costly repairs, extending equipment life and helping your unit run more efficiently," says Dean Peterson, founder, and co-owner of Summit Heating and Air Conditioning. "It's one of the most important things you can do this spring to stay cool and comfortable in your home this summer."

During your tune-up, Summit's NATE Certified technicians will:

- Clean and inspect coils
- · Inspect and adjust electrical fittings inside and outside your home
- Check rotation and balance of fan blades
- Check and adjust refrigerant levels
- · Check for code violations & remove debris
- Inspect and clean drain lines
- Replace air filter
- Test all motors, controls and safety switches
- Check and adjust settings on fan motor
- Measure electrical consumption on motors and compressors

Visit https://summitheatingco.com/promotions to schedule an appointment before June 1, 2018, and receive \$30 off your air conditioning tune-up—regularly \$99.95.

About Summit Heating & Air Conditioning

Summit Heating & Air Conditioning, has provided Denver-area residents and businesses heating and cooling solutions for nearly 20 years. From routine maintenance and emergency repairs to quality installation of home comfort systems, Summit works hard to ensure customer needs are met every day. Summit has also received the Lennox Partner of the Year Award from Lennox Industries for its commitment to service and installation standards that drive customer satisfaction on every job. At Summit, if it's not 100% right, it's 100% free.

Doug Wyatt Summit Heating and Air Conditioning 720-870-1580 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/442659205

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.